Dateln 06/03/2023	Job descriptio	li .	Date &Time Completed	Doi	ie by
Retho NA/A1423002359 / d4	SAS e-filing		:		
VehNo GBH 4800R	E-mail (wich	r. 8las. AP. 2las,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
DOA 03/03/2023 18:45	i-Motor Cla		:	<u>:</u> !	
	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr	c TP divers		
OD/ TP/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl			<u> </u>	. *
		urvey Report	1		
TP Insurer:			o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ax:	
TP Particulars: Vch No: S	MD 93884	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	iod: ()	Cover Type: (<u>-</u>	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-1	[00%]	
	/arranty: YES ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00					
General Remarks;-		\$4975 BP	NAMES OF STREET		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	mation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		•			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		NO () : To	owing Co. (
Remarks:- (1NC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Don	e.by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()	i		
	- Cart				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			24.12	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			100 A	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	())		3442 Av.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	())		201-201-201-201-201-201-201-201-201-201-	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	()	Freith Levennis	ZAZONO SERVICIO SEGMENTO NEL SENE	Anit (S)	Amit
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668	()	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	()	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80 to 100); Reporting (\$100); Reporting (\$100); Reporting (\$100);	Anit (\$) (ist Bill)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); .ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) e \$40, rough Survey \$	Amt (S) ist Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming ag	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) (\$45 6120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80); INC (\$80	Amit (\$): 1st Bill 0) 7545 120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80); INC (\$80	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) (\$45 6120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80); INC (\$80	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) (\$45 6120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: Eiver/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80); INC (\$80)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 7\$45 120 \$30 575 160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Iditors' Comments:-	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming ag. 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80); INC (\$80)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill (\$45 120 \$30 \$75 160	Amt (Add E
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA2300668 Laimant's Particulars: Eiver/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming ag. 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Colle	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80); INC (\$80)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 7\$45 120 \$30 575 160 \$55 \$10 \$25	A.A.M.SMAN

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
 The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

06/03/2023 16:30 (SGT) Driver 03/03/2023 18:45 (SGT) Singapore CTE TOWARDS AYE
Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBH4800R

Employment

Manual

2982

No - Reporting only

Commercial vehicle

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No	Yes LI KEE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

5XXXX946A **Email Address** anqii9882@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-94501376 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer Toyota Hiace

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number 7220049519

DRIVER

Name of Driver LI XIANG NRIC No SXXXX100C Date Of Birth 21/08/1974 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	
Driving experience	-2-00/2010
Gender	12 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Mohile Number	Maio
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-94501376
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	anqii9882@gmail.com
Address	DI V FO OFNIOVANIA A TANA
Address complement	# 15-17
Postcode	544699
is the driver the policyholder?	NI
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OWNER
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
222442526425444444444444444444444444444	<u>.</u>
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	Collision - Head to Rear
Road Surface	Raining
	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign validation to the	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	•
Soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	-
Translator's ID	
ranslator's phone number	•
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
PASSENGER 1	
Name	
Name Gender	UNKNOWN
deliuei	Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the social and	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	V
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER V	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
/ehicle Registration Number	
/ehicle Manufacturer	SMD9388Y
/ehicle Manufacturer /ehicle Model	•
	-
/ehicle Variant	•

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	- (
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	-
Address	(Phone) +65-91290530
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
NO. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
The december (including briver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Firm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- 4. The is se and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any alse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This reprivated by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing pre (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the hogement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the 8. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understains, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My ins UTT, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have in sured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administ sing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the ir lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

ketch Plan

06/03/2023

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by R

(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

CTE Towards Aye GBH 4800R B-SMD 9388

_	
1	
and the same of th	
and the same of th	Please Refer to the affached statement
	Justines Statemen
and the second of the second s	
the state of the s	
The second secon	
the same of the sa	
and the second s	
1	
make a property in the party of	
ation lare the foregoing post	
OGY a	culars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

/ Date & Time

/ Name as VRIC/ID card)



streetdirectory.com

Central Expressway (CTE) Exit 10 From Seletar (TPE/SLE) towards AYE near Braddell Reservoir Flyover

Map Directions

Мар

Building Directory

Photos

What's Nearby

Get Tips

Getting Here

wards AY

A - GBH4800R B - SMD 9388Y B

Accident Statement

On 03/Mar/2023 at about 06:45PM, My vehicle (GBH4800R) was travelling along CTE toward AYE.

The vehicles in front of me suddenly emergency braked. I followed suit. The driver of the front vehicle (SMD9388Y) alighted from his vehicle and alleged that I have hit onto his vehicle. He snapped some of the scene photos of both vehicles. We alighted to inspect both of our vehicle and found zero damages found to be on both vehicles. I continue denied on the said accusation that I have hit onto his vehicle. I also invited him to go to the workshop for further justification and verification of the accident alleged or police to be alerted if necessary. From the photos taken at the scene, there are no damages on both vehicles.

I am reporting the accident only.

Driver's Name: Li Xiang

NRIC: S7465100C

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE (03) 03	CTE TOWARDS AUD
· LOCATION:	2023 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME! 18 . 45 MHH-1410
	CTE TOWARDS AYE
7. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
DIVERICE WITH BED.	GOIL 12000
D) INSURANCE COMPA	GBH 4800R
- PULL INHAMED.	700
a) POLICY TYPE COME	TOYOTE HISCO
P)MAKE & MODEL:	7040 TO PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE STHEET
b) PURPOSE OF HELE	PRIVATE COMMERCIAL MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) T ACCIDENT TIME WORLD
DARF YOU ALL	ACCIDENTIME WISHES .
2. INSURED LEASE STATE (T)	HIRD PARTY CLAIM, REPORTING ONLY
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLD:	Technology Services [MALE / FEMALE] 53382946 A CONTING ONLY
D)NRIC/FIN/RASSPORT:	53382946 A MALE/FEMALE
	9450 13+6
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRI	VER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
LINVANO LI	VER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
DINE I TILLE	(3 :
I male Depurer BIK 58 S	2430 1376
, VOIDALE OF RIDTLE / 2.	
BIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR	(DUTDOOR)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EXPIRE	RIENCE 02 09 2010
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF	RIENCE 02 1091 2010 EE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO) THE DRIVER VITH INSURED: OWNER LEAR / NAINING / OTHERS
DIROAD SUBTILITION: 19	TAR/RAINING/OTHERS
7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YE	S (NO)
B WILL STATE WHICH	HPOLICE GLASIE.
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME	MD 9388Y MODEL:
() C) WRIC/FIN/PASSBORE	The state of the s
- MIKD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 9129 0530
Un at passenger Of VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL
Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME	VI De la company of the last o
()	CONTACT
Canad	20 611 2222 (2)
- OMA () =	angii9882@gmeil-com
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
Aldre -	No



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLUS COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: LI KEE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Engine No.

: 21 Jun 2022 To 20 Jun 2023 : 1KD2808311

Chassis No.

: JTFHT02P900243320

Vehicle No.

: GBH4800R

Policy No.

: 7220049519

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 07 Jun 2022 19:03

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA HIACE [Van]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1.1 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if ne/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

1) use in connection with the Molecyndider's business.
2) Use for the camage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving fution, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, b) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle, and c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss Of Use (10 Days) Commercial Auto

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

LI XIANG - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

nt repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore. You have the option of having the Any accident repairs to the Venicle mast de carried on by site of venicle and accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

Insure Link Pte Ltd 2 Kalland Avenue #08-16 CT Hub S(339407)

OF : 5444 4644 Fax: 8444 0040

0501295000

INSURE LINK PTE LTD

2 KALLANG AVE #08-16 CT HUB SINGAPORE 339407

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature